2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Mary Elem School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Special Project Fee	\$21.50
Visual Journal	\$8.50
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Electronic Device User Fee - Grade 1-6	\$14.00
Site Licence Fee - Grade 1-6	\$20.00
Student Agenda	\$8.50
Visual Journal	\$7.50
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Communication Envelope Replacement	\$17.50
Handbell Gloves	\$10.00
Headset with Microphone	\$20.00
Recorders	\$20.00
Sport Team Jersey	\$50.00
Student Agenda Replacement	\$8.50
Student Club Clothing	\$50.00
Visual Journal Replacement	\$10.00
Year Book	\$30.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Cultural Day	\$10.00
Faith Day	\$5.00
Grade 1 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Grade 2 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Grade 3 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Grade 4 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Grade 5 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Grade 6 Babysitting Course	\$90.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Grade 6 Camp	\$100.00
Grade 6 Fieldtrips	\$125.00
In Line Skating	\$60.00
Indigenous Culture Day	\$5.00
Inquiring Mind School	\$100.00
Kindergarten Fieldtrips	\$75.00
Leadership Training Trip	\$20.00
Makerspace Conference	\$30.00
Mental Health Symposium	\$15.00
Music Field Trip to Symphony	\$15.00
Residency - Grade K-6	\$25.00
Skating	\$60.00
Skiing	\$95.00
Social Justice	\$20.00
Special Project Fee	\$30.00
STEM conference	\$25.00
Theme Days - Grade K-6	\$25.00
Winter Carnival	\$10.00
Year End Field Day	\$10.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Basketball	\$50.00
Running Club Grades 4-6	\$40.00
Volleyball	\$50.00